22 Subat 2021 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.BAYANURLALI
2.CIVDALLI
3.DEFNEGUL
4DEGER

5.EGE MELTEM
6.HURGOBAK

7 NENMDUHAHANIM
8.SEVDAYOLU
9.SUPER SOY
10.TATLICAG
11.YENIKOYVYILDIZI

A2 WO NOO A WN

- O

1.)60.000 ¢

Yas
8yak
8ykk
8yak
8ydk
8ykk
8yak
8yak
8yak
8yak
8yak
8ykk

Deklareler

Maider/DHOW/Disi

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

2.)24.000 ¢

SARRAF - ALGIOEK
KAZBERT (RU) - SELCEN
SARUHANAGA - CANGULSAH
DEHA - BLGEAT

SONALP- BEDESTEN
GOBAKBEY - HURVET
HSARBEY - CENNET KUSU
KAZBERT (RU) - FLY SULTAN
ATIKBEY - TURKVENTAY
ALTAHA - TOKENVEZ
PKEHAN - NEJAN

Siklet
58
58
58
58
54
54
58
58
58
58
54

Jokey
S.TIRPAN
OMLDIZ
T.YILDIZ
S.OZEN
S.CELIK
AINCI
MKAYA
MDEMRBAS
MGUNDUZELI
OATMACA
U.LEVENT

58 kg,
3.12.000 ¢

Sahip
KADRIYE VATANSEVER
MUNIR GOKGE
RECEP KETME
ZAHSEN KURUM
DILEK BURAN
MELIS KURTEL EMIN
RECEP KETME
CEMAL YILDIZ
CELAL DEMR
DILEK BURAN
HAKAN GASAN

Bursa Hipdromu (15. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)6.000 ¢

Antrendrii

D.AKBULUT
S.ONDER
R.OZSAHIN
AEA/CI
SABARSLAN
S.YARDIMCI
R.OZSAHIN
YKARAKUGUK
K SENGEL
SABARSLAN
MKAPLAN

HP

18
30
29

28
32
15
26

Son6 Y.
8
674-570
74335-
074-4
69
30053-4
2449-
500
20-74

6-08



